
2025-2026	FAMILY	CALENDAR	

SEPTEMBER ‘25 
S M T W Th F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30     

 

1     No School – Labor Day 
3     First Day of School 
       Half-Day - 12:15p 
Dismissal 
18   Back to School Night 
19   Half-Day – 12:15p 
Dismissal 
23-24 Rosh Hashanah – OPEN 

 

 MARCH ‘26 
S M T W Th F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 31     

 

6  Half-Day – 12:15p Dismissal 
10-11 iReady Assessment 3 
19 Parent Discovery Night 
20 Asynchronous Learning Day 
20 Q3 Ends 
23 Q4 Ends 
 
 

     
OCTOBER ‘25 

S M T W Th F S 
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31  

 

2 Yom Kippur - OPEN 
3  Half-Day; 12:15p Dismissal 
13 No School – Indigenous   
   People’s Day 
16  Parent Discovery Night 
17  Half-Day; 12:15p Dismissal 
20 Diwali – OPEN 
21-22 iReady Assessment 1 
31 Half-Day; 12:15p Dismissal 
   Q1 Ends 
 
 

 APRIL ‘26 
S M T W Th F S 
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30   

 

2-10    No School – Spring Break 
13 Students Return to School 
16     Parent-Teacher 
Conferences/Asynchronous 
Learning Day 
21-22 NYS ELA Exam (Grds 3-8 
28-29 NYS Math Exam (Grds 3-8) 
 
 
 

     
NOVEMBER ‘25 

S M T W Th F S 
      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30       

 

1    Fall Family Day 
3    Q2 Begins 
4    Election Day - OPEN  
11  No School – Veterans Day 
13    Parent-Teacher 
Conferences/Asynchronous  
        Learning Day 
14  Half-Day; 12:15p Dismissal 
26-28 No School; 
Thanksgiving Break 
 
      

 MAY ‘26 
S M T W Th F S 
     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31       

 

5  NYS Science Exam (Grds 5,8) 
8  Half-Day – 12:15p Dismissal 
22 Half-Day – 12:15p Dismissal 
25 No School – Memorial Day 
27 Eid al-Adha  - OPEN 
26-27 iReady Assessment 4 
 

     
DECEMBER ‘25 

S M T W Th F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31    

 

1 Students Return to School 
12  Half-Day; 12:15p Dismissal 
24-31 No School; Holiday 
Break 
 
 
 

 JUNE ‘26 
S M T W Th F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30     

 

4-5 Chancellor’s Day – OPEN 
12   Last Day of School; Half-Day 
        12:15p Dismissal 
 
 
 

     
JANUARY ‘26 

S M T W Th F S 
    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30  

 

1-2 No School – Holiday Break 
5 Students Return to School 
6-7 iReady Assessment 2 
15 Parent Discovery Night 
16 Half-Day; 12:15p Dismissal  
16 Q2 Ends  
19  No School;  MLK Day     
20 Q3 Starts 
29 Parent-Teacher 
Conferences/Asynchronous  
        Learning Day 
 
 
 
 

   
 

     
FEBRUARY ‘26 

S M T W Th F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

 

6   Half-Day – 12:15p Dismissal       
16-20 No School – Mid-Winter 
Recess 
23 Students Return to School 
 

   

 
No School 
 

 
Parent Teacher Conf.  
8:00A.M. – 7:00P.M.  

---- 
Asynchronous 

Learning Day for 
Students 

 

 
Half Day  
Elementary & Middle 
School: 12:15 P.M. 
Dismissal 
 
 
Parent Discovery Night 
5:00P.M. – 7:00P.M.  
 
 

 
Stepping Up 
Ceremony/Graduation 
 

 
Students Return to 
School 
 
 

 
Interim Assessments & 
New York State Exams  
 

 



 
 

MASTER CALENDAR – SCHOOL YEAR 2025-2026 
 

Date Weekday Event 
September 1 Monday No School: Labor Day 
September 3 Wednesday First Day of School; ½ Day – 12:15p Dismissal 
September 18 Thursday Back to School Night 
September 19 Friday ½ Day – 12:15p Dismissal 
September 23-24 Tuesday – 

Wednesday 
Rosh Hashanah – HYDE OPEN 

October 2 Thursday Yom Kippur – HYDE OPEN 
October 3 Friday ½ Day – 12:15p Dismissal 
October 13 Monday No School: Indigenous People’s Day 
October 16 Thursday Parent Discovery Night 
October 17 Friday ½ Day – 12:15p Dismissal 
October 22-23 Wednesday – 

Thursday 
iReady Assessment 1 

October 31 Friday ½ Day – 12:15p Dismissal; Q1 Ends 
November 1 Saturday Fall Family Day 
November 3 Monday Q2 Begins 
November 4 Tuesday Election Day – HYDE OPEN 
November 11 Tuesday No School; Veterans’ Day 
November 13 Thursday Parent-Teacher Conferences – Asynchronous Learning Day 
November 14 Friday ½ Day – 12:15p Dismissal  
November 26 - 28 Wednesday – 

Thursday 
No School; Thanksgiving Break 

December 1 Monday Students Return to School 
December 12 Friday ½ Day – 12:15p Dismissal 
December 24 – 31 Wednesday – Friday No School; Holiday Break 
January 1-2 Thursday - Friday No School; Holiday Break 
January 5 Monday Students Return to School 
January 7-8 Wednesday – 

Thursday 
iReady Assessment 2 

January 15 Thursday Parent Discovery Night 
January 16 Friday ½ Day – 12:15p Dismissal; Q2 Ends 
January 19 Monday No School; Martin L. King, Jr. Day 
January 20 Tuesday Q3 Begins 
January 29 Thursday Parent-Teacher Conferences – Asynchronous Learning Day 
February 6 Friday ½ Day – 12:15p Dismissal 
February 16 - 20 Monday – Friday No School: Mid-Winter Recess 
February 23 Monday Students Return to School 
March 6 Friday ½ Day – 12:15p Dismissal 
March 11-12 Wednesday – 

Thursday 
iReady Assessment 3 

March 19 Thursday Parent Discovery Night 
March 20 Friday No School; Asynchronous Learning Day for Students; Q3 Ends 
March 23 Monday Q4 Begins 
April 2-10 Thursday – Friday No School; Spring Break 
April 13 Monday Students Return to School 
April 16 Thursday Parent-Teacher Conferences – Asynchronous Learning Day 
April 21-22 Tuesday-Wednesday NYS ELA Exam (Grades 3-8) 
April 28-29 Tuesday-Wednesday NYS Math Exam (Grades 3-8) 
May 5-6 Tuesday – 

Wednesday 
NYS Science Exam (Grades 5,8) 

May 8 Friday ½ Day – 12:15p Dismissal 
May 22 Friday ½ Day – 12:15p Dismissal 
May 25 Monday No School: Memorial Day 
May 27 Wednesday Eid al-Adha – HYDE OPEN 
May 27-28 Wednesday – 

Thursday 
iReady Assessment 4 



June 4-5 Thursday-Friday Chancellor Days – HYDE OPEN 
June 12 Friday Last Day of School; ½ Day – 12:15p Dismissal 
 


